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Bucyrus High School
Bucyrus Elks M.S. CC invitational - 9/2/2017

Event 1 Boys 2 Mile Run CC
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Liedorff, Collin
Bolton, Hunter
Spaun, Garrett
Rosser, Mitchell
Marshall, Ethan
Miller, Cameron
Viri-Dunahue, Matthew
Mawer, Owen

Dewet, Nicky
Norfleet, Devin
Zornes, Travis
Bellamy, Jordan
Montgomery, Joe
Haney, Griffin
Miller, Smalls
Lust, Collin

Palm, Nick
Pinkerton, Zach
Kiser, Danny
Ebert, Kade
McClain, Jayden
Salas, Ivan
Pfeiffer, Nicholas
Shearer, Ryan
Lichtenberger, Ethan
Stephens, Collin
Dunham, Ben

James, Carson
Horner, Trenton
Sweet, Jordan
Young, Caden
Sears, Jack

Cluff, Mason
Voorheis, Jonah
Cox, Hunter
Hubler, Casey
Collins, Ethan
Bocock, Thomas
Vent, Ashton
Diehl, T.3J.
Hoffman, Justin
Wills-Durr, Tysan
Fitzpatrick, Garrett
Wetzel, Caleb
Patchett, Benjamin
Ross, Gavin
Huerta, Fernando
Cominsky, Korban
Fields, Landon
Thinke, Isaac
Holt, Ethan

Centa, Nick
Reynolds, Kaylor
Kane, Reuben
Juarez Urbina, Aldo

Norwalk Catholic
Highland

Calvert

Lakota

Pleasant
Highland

Buckeye Valley
Upper Sandusky
Pleasant

Lucas

Bucyrus

Highland

River Valley
Buckeye Valley
Highland
Ridgedale
Calvert

Highland
Crestline

River Valley
Northmor

Willard

Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Pleasant
Ridgedale
Pleasant

William Crawford
Mohawk

Willard

Buckeye Central
Northmor
Pleasant

Upper Sandusky
Mapleton
Mapleton

Upper Sandusky
Norwalk Catholic
Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Mapleton

Buckeye Valley
Highland
Highland

Upper Sandusky
Norwalk Catholic
Willard

Mapleton

Upper Sandusky
Norwalk Catholic
William Crawford
Norwalk Catholic
Calvert

Mapleton

Willard

:41.
:48.
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:51.
154,
:57.
:58.
100.

102

:10.
:13.
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:17.
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:18.
122,

129

:30.
:31.
:32.
:32.
134,
:35.
:36.
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als Points
55 1
19 2
01 3
78

52 4
27 5
65 6
12 7
10 8
99 9
66 10
18 11
58 12
83 13
05 14
21

.29 15
.38 16
.58 17
.31 18
.96 19
.60 20
.92 21
.56 22
.60 23
17

.18 24
77

02

11 25
08 26
91 27
91 28
95 29
34 30
47 31
16 32
04 33
37 34
78 35
46 36
30 37
57 38
95 39
26 40
55 41
04 42
.25 43
81 44
17 45
30

75 46
06 47
33 48
16 49
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Shipman, Keyen
Sauber, Ethan
Meyer, Keegan
Hall, Josh

Blankenship, Landon

Amens, Dylan
Minnick, Rider
McHale, Stephen
Restelli, Antonio
Webb, Braxton
Cecil, Caden
Pfeiffer, Nathan
Schroeder, Andrew
Rager, Joe
Boyles, Neil
Fields, Trevor
Hord, Evan
Dugan, Breckin
Gonzalez, Sixtos
Hill, Carson
Kinnamon, Todd
Fruth, Owen
Geissman, Graham
Gates, William
Benedict, Corban
Tackett, Isaac
Howerton, Michael
Branch, Ethan
Huss, Noah
Milroy, Marcus
Spies, Mason
Gibb, Blake
Harden, Peyton
Chesser, Aden
Stevens, Dillon
Clingman, James
Anthony, Cayden
Boyer, Braden
DeBord, Gavin
Young, Trever
Raile, Cole
Stein, Lucas
Stanley, Coltin
Fingerhut, Blake
Young, Dylan
Poland, Nick
Darnell, Brennen
Gannon, Aaron
Fair, Jefferson
Rospert, Kaden
Wiers, Owen
Shultz, Kiefer
Kehres, Koda
Stine, Alex
Turner, Jacob
Nill, Joseph
Chapman, Landon
Bumpus, Mateo
Schafer, Grady
Lukac, Nickolas
Geissman, Casey
Hageman, Andy
Reihm, Aaron
Shroat, Oliver
Philpot, Owen

William Crawford
Calvert

Calvert
Crestline
Plymouth Shiloh
Northmor
Highland

Norwalk Catholic
Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Highland

Lucas

Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus

Buckeye Valley
Buckeye Valley
Wynford

Elgin

Willard

Lakota

Elgin

Wynford

Buckeye Central
Willard

Highland

Buckeye Valley
Norwalk Catholic
Northmor

Buckeye Valley
Bucyrus

River Valley
Mapleton

Lakota

Pleasant

Calvert
Monroeville
River Valley
Lucas

Highland
Highland

Buckeye Valley
Monroeville
Bucyrus

Buckeye Valley
Highland

Lucas

Bucyrus

Highland

Norwalk Catholic
Norwalk Catholic
Willard

Lakota

Buckeye Central
Norwalk Catholic
River Valley
Norwalk Catholic
Bucyrus

Highland

Buckeye Central
Norwalk Catholic
Buckeye Central
Mapleton

Calvert

Buckeye Valley
Northmor
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08.
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32.
37.
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:40.
149,
57.
06.
11.

52
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Christman, Caleb
Thompson, Braydon
Micheli, Roger
Strayer, Alex
Kearns, Mathew
Guiler, Blake
Tadda, Jeff
Pertner, Collin
Kraus, Alex
Thomas, Zeke
ott, Trask
Gomez, Sebastian
Morris, Finnegan
Mack, Logan
Pever, Jacob
Gatchell, Braden
Homburg, Matthew
Lindsay, Kyland
Meyer, Zac
Brant, Joseph
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William Crawford
Willard

Upper Sandusky
Willard

Northmor
Crestline
Crestline
Norwalk Catholic
Buckeye Valley
Crestline
Monroeville
Norwalk Catholic
Willard

Buckeye Valley
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Willard

Norwalk Catholic
Buckeye Valley

Team Scores
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13.
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19.

51.
58.
08.
09
23.
25.
25.
32.
34.
35.
11.
15.
27.
56.
08.
09.

75
01
13
69
08
23
29

.46

56
56
78
33
85
54
38
05
23
31
89
72

85
86

87
88

89

10

11

12

13

14

Team
Highland
Total Time: 1:01
Average: 12:
Pleasant
Total Time: 1:02:
Average: 12:
Buckeye Valley
Total Time: 1:04:
Average: 12
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 1:04:
Average: 12:
Norwalk Catholic
Total Time: 1:05:
Average: 13:
Calvert
Total Time: 1:05:
Average: 13:
Mapleton
Total Time: 1:06:
Average: 13:
Willard
Total Time: 1:06:
Average: 13:
Northmor
Total Time: 1:06:
Average: 13:
Lucas

Total Time: 1:07:
Average: 13:

River Valley
Total Time: 1:10:
Average: 14:
Bucyrus
Total Time: 1:11:
Average: 14:
Buckeye Central
Total Time: 1:16:
Average: 15:
Crestline

22.
28.

06.
149,

45.
57.

21.
04.

16.
03.

21.
16.

27.
17.

54.
22.

27.
29.

35.
a7.

12.
14.

27.
17.

31
47

49
30

86
18

06
22

14
23

85
37

50
50

91
99

54
51

85
17

38
48

50
50

87 4 8

134 6 13

142 7 29

166 1 33

166 3 15

188 30 31

197 20 25

199 19 27

214 9 21

246 12 18

283 10 59

326 26 62

333 17 52
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32

41
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36

42

35

55

67

66

77

87

24

37
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45
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43

49
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71

73

80

88

28
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40

46
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65
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78

75

81

89
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Total Time: 1:20:42.03
Average: 16:08.41
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